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U-19 National League
2025/26 19th round, Match #151

Friday, 08.03.2026, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 12°C.

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 2

«LNZ» Cherkasy

12 Kharechko Oleksandr
2 Hazazian Robert
3 Sanotskyi Ivan (C)
4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor
6 Yevchev Dmytro
7 Mihutskyi Stanislav
8 Antoniuk Volodymyr
9 Matkivskyi Dmytro
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Saichyshyn Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Zimin Artem
13 Vydrych Anton
14 Pylypei Maksym
15 Khalilov Teimur
16 Kondratiev Illia
17 Domantovych Vadym
18 Maliuta Yevhenii
19 Oroshkevych Bohdan
20 Oksenenko Stanislav
21 Wally Alagie

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

1 Bakus Markiian
21 Lepskyi Orest
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
22 Melnyk Andrii
27 Nivinskyi Tymofii
3 Smotrytskyi Nazar
18 Yefymenko Artem
5 Mukha Artur
20 Tlumak Maksym
11 Chorr Saikou

Substitutes
71 Moskovchenko Illia
24 Bobechko Stepan
16 Pylypei Artem
29 Kravets Ostap
19 Trukhym Oleh
10 Shtokal Taras
4 Svystun Zakhar-Roman
17 Khamko Denys
7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Kasumu Jubril Morenikeji

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Roman Artem
Assistant 2:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Shekel Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 19th round, Match #151
Friday, 08.03.2026, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 12°C.

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 2 «LNZ» Cherkasy
16' 28 Blahodarnyi Davyd

7 Aidarov Shamil

9 Matkivskyi Dmytro 19'

3 Sanotskyi Ivan 26'

29' 18 Yefymenko Artem

34' 18 Yefymenko Artem
19 Trukhym Oleh

9 Matkivskyi Dmytro 42'

46' 20 Tlumak Maksym
10 Shtokal Taras

48' 22 Melnyk Andrii

51' 11 Chorr Saikou

59' 27 Nivinskyi Tymofii

62' 21 Lepskyi Orest
6 Yevchev Dmytro

18 Maliuta Yevhenii 67'

68' 21 Lepskyi Orest

9 Matkivskyi Dmytro
15 Khalilov Teimur 71'

75' 7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Kasumu Jubril Morenikeji

75' 11 Chorr Saikou
16 Pylypei Artem

77' 21 Lepskyi Orest

12 Kharechko Oleksandr 87'

4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
14 Pylypei Maksym 88'

7 Mihutskyi Stanislav
13 Vydrych Anton 88'

5 Boichuk Ihor 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


